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PDEAS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING MANJARI (BK) - COLLEGE OF ENGG MAIN A/C

Receipts &
1-Apr-2017 to

Payments
31-Mar-2018

Page

Receipls
Adnicirative Charges-PF
Adniision Cancellation Charges
Adv.ice Pdea
Adv.ince - Principal for Expenses
Adv e -Staff For Expenses
Adv. nico Sialff For Festival
Builc'nig tlsage Charges
Cel ' ol Die
CE1 121 GLIPTS
Con tnnable Electronics
Dep: it Payable-Caution Money
Dev: hpiment Fees
Er ool
EI=" i al I illing Materials
Elec  onice I quipments
Fee: 1olimd
Gar! i | xpenses
Gran! e
Gym! hana Equipment
Hosj 11ality Expenses
I- Caid IExpenses
Inco Ds
Inst ramium
Inter’ .imch Advance
Inter! . imch Advance - Building
Inter 1 Received
Lab I juipment
NAA" Aclivily Expenses
O ices
Othe: il Recurring
Othr coipls
Profc ~1onal Gharges
Profc ~ional Tax
Provi‘ond I und Emloyees Contribution
Proviiond Fund Employers Contribution
Rep: 115 & Maintenance-Machinery
Salar "G Basic Pay (Tech)
Salar MG Notice Pay
Sam. | lKalyan Scholarships
Secuiily Service Charges
Seva! I<alyan Nidhi
. Socic iy Dividend
Canied Over

1-Apr-2017 to 31-Mar-2018

Payments =

35,975.00
2,000.00
37,44,000.00
30,000.00
13,60,810.00
3,81,000.00
1,01,198.00
9,19,000.00
32,000.00
24,885.00
1,40,000.00
26,78,011.00
1,58,000.00
15,000.00
1,48,500.00
15,15,760.00
31,000.00
2,82,567.00
1,37,115.00
7,210.00
5,151.00
2,45,514.00
1,92,468.00
7,00,000.00
21,00,000.00
75,828.00
49,840.00
7,350.00
2,578.00
2,42,107.00
19,548.00
29,500.00

© 2,38,575.00

41,58,347.00
19,78,592.00

1,22,762.00
1,46,373.00
1,39,200.00
1,72,95,334.00
44,744.00
36,800.00

6,80,634.00

 4,02,55,276.00

~1-Apr-2017 to 31 -Mar-201

Opening Balance
ALLAHABAD BANK - 20918681115
Administrative Charges-PF
Admission Campaign Expenses
Advance - Principal for Expenses
Advance-Staff For Expenses
Advance-Staff For Festival
Advance to D.S. Hirolikar
Affiliation Fees (SPPU)

e

Architecture Charges .~

Audit Fees

Bank Charges & Commission
Book Binding Expenses v\
Building Construction (%"
Building Fire/ Insurance

Building Usage Charges
Cleaning / Sanitation Exp
Committee Exp-AICTE
Committee Exp-Local Management
Committee Exp. Pune University
'Computers & Software
Consumable Electronics
Consumable Instumentation
Consumables- Computer
Consumables- Educational Aids
Consumables- Electrical

Consumables- Laboratory

Consumables- Office Management

Cultural Activity Exp
Deposit Payable-Caution Money
Diesel Exps For Generator
'ED! Project Expenses
Electrical Equipment \\
Electrical Fitting Materials (*-Y"
Electricity Charges \
Electronics Equipments Coyr Aatil
Entrance Exam

Carried Over

(o \}‘:\" N\
(O ¥

Amaratya Shiksha Yojana Insurancel Policy .~

Consumables- Electronics & Telephone Commuications

Consumables- Mechanical Consumables
Consumables- Motor Winding & Repairing

Consumables- Others Lab & Practicles

34,52,159.9
34,52,159.97
4,58,296.0
89,179.0
30,000.0
13,60,810.0
4,20,000.0
1,532.0
1,04,500.0
2,13,040.0
10,000.0
14,750.0
23,816.0
120.0
7,36,912.0
64,929.0
1,39,991.0
7,210.0
1,917.0
7,644.0
4,500.0
94,106.0
24,885.0
3,080.0
19,613.0
78,415.0
3,002.0
1,200.0
2,161.0
1,11,730.0
8,400.0
28,612.0¢
32,640.0¢
19,689.0(
13,57,707.0
42,010.0¢
1,00,000.0(
44,498.0¢
75,798.0(
14,77,377.0
1,48,500.0(
99,800.0(
1,08,14,526.9

?ntinued }
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PDL /" COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING MANJARI (BK) - COLLEGE OF ENGG MAIN A/C

Recipls & Payments faye
 RTceipts B 1-Apr-2017 to 31-Mar-2018  Payments 1-Apr-2017 to 31-Mar-20
Bi nght Forward 4,02,55,276.000 Brought Forward ‘ 1,09,14,528,
Sporeership Receipts 3,000.00|Fees Refund 20,68,845
Stall “ociely Loan - 43,32,189.00| FRA ADMISSION PROCESSING FEE A/C 69,036.
Stall Wollire Expenses "~ 10,037.00|FRA Processing Fee 50,605.
Stuclnt Aclivity Expenses 31,000.00|Functions & Festival Exp \ 25,489,
Stuc! i Insurance Fees 93,153.00|Furniture And Fixtures (2%~ 2,18,149.
Stuclnt Uniform Expenses 2,19,416.00| Garden Expenses 4,33,760.
TD! 28,393.00/ GUEST LECTURE EXP A/C 100
Technical Journals & Periodicals 2,76,542.00| Gymkhana Expenses ¢ ¢ !;"“W 3,405
Telephone Charges 2,651.00|Honorarium Expenses 92,500.
Tution I ees 3,94,60,027.00| Hospitality Expenses 87,589
Woi'! - hop/Seminar Registration Fees 500.00|I- Card Expenses 12,477
Clo g Balance 45,43,761.97 | Income Tax- TDS 2,45,514
2 ALABAD BANK - 20918681115 45,43,761.97 Insurance Premium 1,79,611
— Interbranch Advance 30,326
Internet Charges 3,54,088

ISTE Expenses \ﬁ”\ 3,110

Lab Equipment  *" T 1,29,760

Legal Fees /Expenses \ 20,000

Library Books (o = 1,001

Library Membership Fee Renewal A/c 2,400

MHRD Grant 3,000

Misc.Expenses 900

NAAC Activity Expenses 2,53,649

NAAC Processing Fee 5,22,000

News Paper & Periodicals 22,151

Other Exam Paper Remuneration 50,350

Postage & Telegram ' 10,732

Practical Expenses 18,000

Printing & Stationery 5,76,036

Processing Fees-AICTE 2,50,023

Professional Charges 45,000

Professional Fees 46,220

Professional Tax 2,36,575

Pro-Reta Fees 6,926

Pro-Reta Nidhi Expenses (SPPU) 1,29,226€

~ |Providend Fund Emloyees Contribution 41,58,34

Providend Fund Employers Contribution 19,35,66!

Remuneration-Guest Lecturer 3,47(

Remuneration to ARC Staff 20,95(

Repairs & Maintenace-Equipments 7,295

Repairs & Maintenance-Building 81,413

Repairs & Maintenance-Computer 8,47C

Caitied Over . 8,92,55,945.97| Carried Over  2,33,78,69°
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| PIZ \ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING MANJARI (BK) - COLLEGE OF ENGG MAIN A/C
Recopls & Payments

Pac
Eiumth Forward 8,92,55,945.97! Brought Forward 2,33,78,69
l
. Repairs & Maintenance-Furniture 10,750
Repairs & Maintenance-General 78,784
Repairs & Maintenance-Machinery 4,28,123
RESEARCH GRANT EXP A/C 39,428
Research Project Expenses 15,050
Retention Money 28,344,
Salary NG Basic Pay (Non-Tech) 64,07,100
Salary NG Basic Pay (Tech) 1,50,65,200
Salary NG Cash. Allowance (Non-Tech) 5,85,021.
Salary NG Compensatory Local Allowance (Non-Tech) 1,28,523.
Salary NG Compensatory Local Allowance (Tech) 1,09,836.
Salary NG Dearness Pay (Non-Tech) 41,89,476.|
Salary NG Dearness Pay (Tech) 78,53,395.
— Salary NG Employer's P.F., Contribution (Non-Tech) 10,70,858.(
Salary NG Employer's P.F. Contribution (Tech) 7,54,200.(
Salary NG HRA (Non-Tech) 9,78,413.(
Salary NG HRA (Tech) 19,99,798.(
Salary NG Other Allowances (Non-Tech) 17,950.0
Salary NG Other Allowances (Tech) : 17,477.0
Salary NG Transport Allowance (Non-Tech) 2,10,572.0
Salary NG Transport Allowance (Tech) 9,82,604.0
Salary NG Voucher Pay (Tech) 6,000.0¢
'Samaj Kalyan Scholarships 1,72,95,334.,0
Security Service Charges 6,32,597.0(
Seminar & Workshop 99,269.0(
Sevak Kalyan Nidhi ’ 17,800.00
Society Dividend . \r(\ _ 6,80,634.00
Sports Equipments C"”“\\‘f,\ 1,28,215.00
B Sports Expenses Co-\" 1,31,284.00
- Staff Society Loan 40,40,827.00
Staff Welfare Expenses 82,260.00
~ [Student Activity Expenses 6,67,637.00
Student Insurance Fees 1,06,960.00
Student Uniform Expenses » -~ 2,46,978.00
Sweeper Charges 92,350.00
DS 28,393.00
3Technical Journals & Periodicals 1,80,515.00
Telephone Charges 33,691.00
Training and Placement Exp Alc 7,370.00
Transport & Hamali Charges 19,650.00
Travelling & Conveyance 70,156.00
Tution Fees 1,81,274.00
Caitied Over St 8925594597 Carried Ov er 8,91,08,791.97
RS - //cjtlrb\e
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 PD- /%5 COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING MANJARI (BK) - COLLEGE OF ENGG MAIN A/C
Re:ipls & ’ayments 20
Meceipts T T Apra017 03T Mar201s  Pay ments 1-Apr-2017 to 31-Mar-2018
Biought Forward 8,92,55,945.97| Brought Forward 8,91,08,791.9;
- Univ. Processing Fees A 37,500.0(
Website Desning & Hosting Charges 98,514.0(
Workshop/Seminar Registration Fees 11,140.0C
Toial T 4 i L 8925594597 Total T R e _8,92,55,945.97
| Ll —_—  6,94,00,940.97
e R‘,Q,‘(éf’;t':ti75}..
/i ‘/} ‘:/ \\‘%“% .
( ‘/ Manjari(Fk ), \ :“’: =3 =
‘,-.\ Pune-412307 3 's p ’ Ui
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